
 

Gymnastics Ontario Level 6 Age 11-12

ID League ID Name VT # UB # BB # FX # AA #

0040 Elia Lacour 9.400 1 9.200 2 9.375 2 9.425 2 37.400 1

Club Les Sittelles Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 0.600 0.950 0.650 0.600

J2 0.650 0.600 0.550

0237 Malika Leveille-Desjardins 9.000 3 9.350 1 9.400 1 9.450 1 37.200 2

Unigym Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 1.000 0.700 0.600 0.550

J2 0.600 0.600

0005 1037628 Genevieve Bertrand-Nadon 8.800 6 9.100 4 9.200 5 9.425 2 36.525 3

Club Les Sittelles Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 1.200 0.800 0.900 0.550

J2 1.000 0.700 0.600

0012 Aurélie Brisson 8.850 5 8.750 5 9.350 3 9.300 3 36.250 4

Club Les Sittelles Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 1.150 1.100 0.600 0.750

J2 1.400 0.700 0.650

0224 Arielle Boucher 8.800 6 9.125 3 8.650 7 9.250 4 35.825 5

Unigym Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 1.200 0.850 1.300 0.800

J2 0.900 1.400 0.700

0243 Rosalie Degagne 8.800 6 8.400 6 8.250 8 9.300 3 34.750 6

Unigym Start Value 10.000 10.000 9.200 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 1.200 1.700 1.000 0.650

J2 1.500 0.900 0.750

0077 Myrina Bromwich 8.600 7 7.650 7 9.250 4 8.975 7 34.475 7

Club Les Sittelles Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 1.400 2.500 0.800 1.000

J2 2.200 0.700 1.050

0084 Justine Taisseire-Hureau 8.900 4 6.950 9 9.050 6 9.100 5 34.000 8
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Club Les Sittelles Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 1.100 3.100 1.000 0.850

J2 3.000 0.900 0.950

0081 Kyra Oehling 9.200 2 6.800 10 8.650 7 9.000 6 33.650 9

Club Les Sittelles Start Value 10.000 9.400 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 0.800 2.400 1.400 0.950

J2 2.800 1.300 1.050

0080 Avery Kaptein X.XXX -- 7.275 8 7.950 9 8.600 8 23.825 10

Club Les Sittelles Start Value 9.000 9.500 9.300

Neutral Adjustments

J1 1.750 1.500 0.600

J2 1.700 1.600 0.800

Gymnastics Ontario Level 6 Age 13

ID League ID Name VT # UB # BB # FX # AA #

0155 Brooke Chatterley 8.750 4 9.375 1 9.550 1 9.425 1 37.100 1

Olympia Gymnastics Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 1.250 0.550 0.400 0.600

J2 0.700 0.500 0.550

0242 Jade Dumoulin 9.050 1 8.875 3 8.950 4 9.000 5 35.875 2

Unigym Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 0.950 1.150 1.000 1.100

J2 1.100 1.100 0.900

0248 1100661 Cuinn Nevin 8.650 5 8.550 4 9.350 2 9.200 3 35.750 3

Northumberland Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 1.350 1.400 0.700 0.700

J2 1.500 0.600 0.900

0239 Emy Bouchard 8.800 3 8.250 5 9.325 3 9.300 2 35.675 4

Unigym Start Value 10.000 9.500 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 1.200 1.300 0.700 0.650

J2 1.200 0.650 0.750

0226 Ariane Renaud 8.400 6 8.950 2 8.000 6 9.300 2 34.650 5
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Unigym Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 1.600 1.000 2.100 0.700

J2 1.100 1.900

0082 Amara Perera 8.900 2 6.750 6 8.550 5 9.100 4 33.300 6

Club Les Sittelles Start Value 10.000 9.500 9.500 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 1.100 3.000 1.000 0.850

J2 2.500 0.900 0.950

Gymnastics Ontario Level 6 Age 16+

ID League ID Name VT # UB # BB # FX # AA #

0014 Caroline Champagne 9.000 2 9.200 2 9.050 4 9.800 1 37.050 1

Club Les Sittelles Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 1.000 0.700 1.000 0.200

J2 0.900 0.900 0.200

0073 Melissa Vallee 8.950 3 9.200 2 9.250 2 9.625 2 37.025 2

Club Les Sittelles Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 1.050 0.800 0.800 0.350

J2 0.800 0.700 0.400

0032 Julia Hajjar 9.050 1 9.225 1 9.100 3 9.100 6 36.475 3

Club Les Sittelles Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 9.500

Neutral Adjustments

J1 0.950 0.700 0.900 0.400

J2 0.850 0.900 0.400

0250 Olivia Stevenson 8.950 3 8.350 3 9.350 1 8.750 7 35.400 4

Northumberland Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 1.050 1.700 0.600 1.300

J2 1.600 0.700 1.200

0120 Trinity Herrington 9.000 2 7.600 5 8.450 5 9.350 3 34.400 5

Greater Napanee GC Start Value 10.000 9.500 9.500 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 1.000 1.800 1.100 0.650

J2 2.000 1.000 0.650

0189 Taylor Campbell 8.600 4 8.100 4 8.300 6 9.125 5 34.125 6
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Rideau Gymnastics Start Value 10.000 9.500 9.500 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 1.400 1.300 1.100 0.850

J2 1.500 1.300 0.900

0075 Ashley Bretnays-Desca 8.950 3 7.250 6 8.300 6 9.200 4 33.700 7

Club Les Sittelles Start Value 10.000 9.500 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 1.050 2.200 1.800 0.700

J2 2.300 1.600 0.900

Gymnastics Ontario Level 6 Age 15

ID League ID Name VT # UB # BB # FX # AA #

0160 Nur Camci 9.050 3 9.050 1 9.550 1 9.475 1 37.125 1

Olympia Gymnastics Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 0.950 1.000 0.500 0.600

J2 0.900 0.400 0.450

0157 1019672 Alicia Humphreys 9.300 1 9.000 2 9.300 2 8.650 5 36.250 2

Olympia Gymnastics Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 0.700 1.050 0.700 1.450

J2 0.950 0.700 1.250

0159 1019602 Courtney Bowditch 9.100 2 8.550 4 8.650 4 9.325 3 35.625 3

Olympia Gymnastics Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 0.900 1.300 1.400 0.650

J2 1.600 1.300 0.700

0026 1065047 Noemie Fortin 8.750 5 8.275 5 9.150 3 9.425 2 35.600 4

Club Les Sittelles Start Value 10.000 9.500 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 1.250 1.150 0.900 0.650

J2 1.300 0.800 0.500

0158 1019658 Nathalie Dubois 8.900 4 8.775 3 8.550 5 9.225 4 35.450 5

Olympia Gymnastics Start Value 10.000 10.000 9.500 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 1.100 1.300 0.900 0.850

J2 1.150 1.000 0.700
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Gymnastics Ontario Level 6 Age 14

ID League ID Name VT # UB # BB # FX # AA #

0074 Émilie Vallières 8.950 3 9.100 2 9.150 2 9.350 3 36.550 1

Club Les Sittelles Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 1.050 1.000 0.800 0.700

J2 0.800 0.900 0.600

0068 1037659 Sara St-Onge 9.000 2 9.150 1 9.300 1 8.975 6 36.425 2

Club Les Sittelles Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 1.000 0.800 0.800 0.950

J2 0.900 0.600 1.100

0042 1055466 Mélanie Lalonde 9.150 1 8.800 4 8.150 4 9.525 1 35.625 3

Club Les Sittelles Start Value 10.000 10.000 9.500 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 0.850 1.300 1.300 0.400

J2 1.100 1.400 0.550

0078 Sasha Ellis 8.900 4 7.550 5 9.300 1 9.250 4 35.000 4

Club Les Sittelles Start Value 10.000 9.500 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 1.100 1.900 0.700 0.700

J2 2.000 0.700 0.800

0238 Magalie Richer-Herio 8.600 6 9.050 3 7.725 5 9.450 2 34.825 5

Unigym Start Value 10.000 10.000 9.500 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 1.400 1.050 1.800 0.600

J2 0.850 1.750 0.500

0156 Sophie Gower 8.850 5 6.925 6 8.700 3 9.175 5 33.650 6

Olympia Gymnastics Start Value 10.000 9.000 9.500 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 1.150 2.150 0.900 0.850

J2 2.000 0.700 0.800

Gymnastics Ontario Level 6 Age 9-10
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ID League ID Name VT # UB # BB # FX # AA #

0223 Marissa Droesbeck 8.500 2 8.925 1 9.425 1 9.375 1 36.225 1

Unigym Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 1.500 1.100 0.550 0.650

J2 1.050 0.600 0.600

0244 Alexi Young 8.600 1 7.675 2 9.175 2 9.075 2 34.525 2

Unigym Start Value 10.000 9.500 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 1.400 1.750 0.800 1.000

J2 1.900 0.850 0.850
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